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Bruttowertung 
Rang Name HCP Brutto Heimatclub 

1 STADLER Florian -4 31 GC Stärk-Ansfelden 

2 ZINHOBLER Franz -4 30 GC Wels 

3 ANDORFER SILVIA -11 29 Golfpark Böhmerwald 

4 RECHBERGER Franz -7 27 GC Donau 

5 GATTRINGER Josef -5 26 GC Donau 

6 KIRCHNER Harald -10 26 Golfclub Schönfeld " Neun " 

7 WAGNER MARKUS -10 24 Golfclub Herzog Tassilo 

8 ROHM HERMANN -11 24 GC Stärk-Linz 

9 FRITZ Hans Eduard -7 23 GC Donau 

10 MACK Peter -12 23 GC Donau 

11 WILDNER Bernhard -12 22 GC Donau 

12 HUBMANN HOLGER -17 21 GC Liebenau 

13 DAMETZ MANFRED -15 20 GC Stärk-Linz 

14 LANG Bernhard -20 19 GC Donau 

15 ROCHELT Roland -16 19 GC Linz - St. Florian 

16 STÄRK SONJA -11 19 GC Stärk-Ansfelden 

17 FOURNIER Andreas -14 19 GC Stärk-Linz 

18 DANNINGER Markus -9 19 Golfpark Böhmerwald 

19 JANSCHITZ Andreas -19 18 Gailtalgolf Kärnten 

20 FLOSS JOHANN -19 18 CELTIC GOLF COURSE- SCHÄRDING 

21 BARGFRIEDER Thomas -16 18 GC Donau 

22 AUSTERHUBER GÜNTER -14 18 Golf Club Kremstal 

23 FROSCHAUER Florian -13 18 GC Donau 

24 BIBL Erwin -20 17 GC Donau 

25 WUSCHKO Gerhard -15 17 Golfpark Böhmerwald 

26 HAUHART FRANZ -21 16 GC Stärk-Ansfelden 

27 ROCK CHRISTIAN -19 16 Colony Club Gutenhof 

28 HUBER Christine -24 15 GC Donau 

29 HÖNIG MANFRED -16 15 Golfclub Herzog Tassilo 

30 LICHTENSCHEIN Renate -17 15 GC Donau 

31 KOLL Stefan -29 14 GC Donau 

32 DAFERNER KARL-PETER -27 14 Golfclub Lengenfeld 

33 GARTNER KARL -16 14 GC Stärk-Linz 

34 GAHLEITNER Peter -22 14 GC Golfacademy Seefeld 

35 BREITWIESER GÜNTER JOSEF -19 13 CELTIC GOLF COURSE- SCHÄRDING 

36 KRENAUER Richard -21 13 GC Donau 

37 KAISER Hermann -22 12 GC Stärk-Ansfelden 

38 LEITNER SEN. Josef -14 12 GC Donau 

39 PUCHNER Johannes -29 12 Golfclub SternGartl 

40 MAUREDER Horst -16 12 Golf Club Kremstal 

41 KOSIK Jasmin -32 12 GC Stärk-Linz 

42 HENDORFER Ingeborg -26 11 GC Donau 

43 HOUSKA Franz -18 11 Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz 

44 WEICHSELBAUM Martina -18 11 GC Donau 

45 HUBMANN WERNER -27 11 GC Liebenau 

46 FRANK GERHARD -10 11 Golfpark Metzenhof 

47 FERSTL Andreas -22 11 Golfclub Traunsee 

48 KURZ Victor -19 10 GC Donau 

49 WURM Elfriede -19 10 GC Donau 

50 STEININGER Wolfgang -27 10 Golf- und Landclub Bayerwald e.V. 
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51 AMTMANN Josef -32 10 GC Donau 

52 WIMMER WOLFGANG K. -30 10 Golfpark Metzenhof 

53 KOLL Erwin -22 10 GC Donau 

54 IRMANN ANGELIKA -19 9 Golfclub Herzog Tassilo 

55 KUGELGRUBER Gerhard -27 9 Golfpark Metzenhof 

56 KRÖLL Ernst -20 9 Golfclub Urslautal 

57 STEININGER GERHARD -15 9 GC St.Oswald-Freistadt 

58 HACKL Gerald -16 8 Golf Club Kremstal 

59 POLLHAMMER GÜNTER -26 7 GC Linz - St. Florian 

60 HEGER Johannes -38 7 GC Donau 

61 EGLE Karina -49 7 GC Donau 

62 SCHOBER FRANZ -38 6 Golf Club Bergergut 

63 WEYERMÜLLER Franz -29 6 GC Stärk-Linz 

64 PIRNGRUBER Franz -37 6 GC Donau 

65 WINKLER Wolfgang -40 5 GC Donau 

66 KAISER REGINA -27 5 GC Donau 

67 SCHARTMÜLLER Josef -38 5 Golfpark Metzenhof 

68 JANSCHITZ Monika -32 4 Gailtalgolf Kärnten 

69 KÖNIGSTORFER Maria -44 3 GC Donau 

70 WEYERMÜLLER Hermine -38 2 GC Stärk-Linz 

71 PERNECKER Franz -22 1 GC Donau 

72 LEOPOLD Helmut -48 1 GC Stärk-Linz 
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Nettowertungen 
Gesamt 

Rang Name HCP Netto Heimatclub 

1 KOLL Stefan -29 39 GC Donau 

2 ANDORFER SILVIA -11 39 Golfpark Böhmerwald 

3 SCHOBER FRANZ -38 38 Golf Club Bergergut 

4 DAFERNER KARL-PETER -27 38 Golfclub Lengenfeld 

5 LANG Bernhard -20 37 GC Donau 

6 HUBMANN HOLGER -17 37 GC Liebenau 

7 KOSIK Jasmin -32 37 GC Stärk-Linz 

8 JANSCHITZ Andreas -19 36 Gailtalgolf Kärnten 

9 AMTMANN Josef -32 36 GC Donau 

10 HAUHART FRANZ -21 36 GC Stärk-Ansfelden 

11 FLOSS JOHANN -19 36 CELTIC GOLF COURSE- SCHÄRDING 

12 GAHLEITNER Peter -22 36 GC Golfacademy Seefeld 

13 EGLE Karina -49 35 GC Donau 

14 BIBL Erwin -20 35 GC Donau 

15 ROHM HERMANN -11 35 GC Stärk-Linz 

16 PUCHNER Johannes -29 35 Golfclub SternGartl 

17 HUBER Christine -24 34 GC Donau 

18 STADLER Florian -4 34 GC Stärk-Ansfelden 

19 ZINHOBLER Franz -4 34 GC Wels 

20 KIRCHNER Harald -10 34 Golfclub Schönfeld " Neun " 

21 WAGNER MARKUS -10 33 Golfclub Herzog Tassilo 

22 RECHBERGER Franz -7 33 GC Donau 

23 BARGFRIEDER Thomas -16 33 GC Donau 

24 MACK Peter -12 33 GC Donau 

25 ROCHELT Roland -16 32 GC Linz - St. Florian 

26 WIMMER WOLFGANG K. -30 32 Golfpark Metzenhof 

27 DAMETZ MANFRED -15 32 GC Stärk-Linz 

28 GATTRINGER Josef -5 31 GC Donau 

29 WILDNER Bernhard -12 31 GC Donau 

30 HEGER Johannes -38 31 GC Donau 

31 ROCK CHRISTIAN -19 31 Colony Club Gutenhof 

32 WUSCHKO Gerhard -15 30 Golfpark Böhmerwald 

33 FOURNIER Andreas -14 30 GC Stärk-Linz 

34 LEOPOLD Helmut -48 30 GC Stärk-Linz 

35 AUSTERHUBER GÜNTER -14 30 Golf Club Kremstal 

36 FROSCHAUER Florian -13 30 GC Donau 

37 BREITWIESER GÜNTER JOSEF -19 29 CELTIC GOLF COURSE- SCHÄRDING 

38 KRENAUER Richard -21 29 GC Donau 

39 PIRNGRUBER Franz -37 29 GC Donau 

40 HENDORFER Ingeborg -26 29 GC Donau 

41 STÄRK SONJA -11 29 GC Stärk-Ansfelden 

42 FRITZ Hans Eduard -7 29 GC Donau 

43 WINKLER Wolfgang -40 29 GC Donau 

44 FERSTL Andreas -22 29 Golfclub Traunsee 

45 STEININGER Wolfgang -27 28 Golf- und Landclub Bayerwald e.V. 

46 LICHTENSCHEIN Renate -17 28 GC Donau 

47 KUGELGRUBER Gerhard -27 28 Golfpark Metzenhof 

48 GARTNER KARL -16 28 GC Stärk-Linz 
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49 HÖNIG MANFRED -16 27 Golfclub Herzog Tassilo 

50 KAISER Hermann -22 27 GC Stärk-Ansfelden 

51 KURZ Victor -19 27 GC Donau 

52 JANSCHITZ Monika -32 27 Gailtalgolf Kärnten 

53 WEYERMÜLLER Hermine -38 27 GC Stärk-Linz 

54 DANNINGER Markus -9 27 Golfpark Böhmerwald 

55 HOUSKA Franz -18 27 Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz 

56 KOLL Erwin -22 27 GC Donau 

57 HUBMANN WERNER -27 27 GC Liebenau 

58 IRMANN ANGELIKA -19 26 Golfclub Herzog Tassilo 

59 WEICHSELBAUM Martina -18 26 GC Donau 

60 WURM Elfriede -19 24 GC Donau 

61 SCHARTMÜLLER Josef -38 24 Golfpark Metzenhof 

62 KAISER REGINA -27 24 GC Donau 

63 KÖNIGSTORFER Maria -44 24 GC Donau 

64 MAUREDER Horst -16 24 Golf Club Kremstal 

65 WEYERMÜLLER Franz -29 23 GC Stärk-Linz 

66 POLLHAMMER GÜNTER -26 23 GC Linz - St. Florian 

67 LEITNER SEN. Josef -14 22 GC Donau 

68 KRÖLL Ernst -20 21 Golfclub Urslautal 

69 FRANK GERHARD -10 19 Golfpark Metzenhof 

70 STEININGER GERHARD -15 17 GC St.Oswald-Freistadt 

71 HACKL Gerald -16 16 Golf Club Kremstal 

72 PERNECKER Franz -22 16 GC Donau 
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Gruppe A 
Ran

g Name HCP Netto Heimatclub 

1 ANDORFER SILVIA -11 39 Golfpark Böhmerwald 

2 LANG Bernhard -20 37 GC Donau 

3 HUBMANN HOLGER -17 37 GC Liebenau 

4 JANSCHITZ Andreas -19 36 Gailtalgolf Kärnten 

5 FLOSS JOHANN -19 36 CELTIC GOLF COURSE- SCHÄRDING 

6 BIBL Erwin -20 35 GC Donau 

7 ROHM HERMANN -11 35 GC Stärk-Linz 

8 STADLER Florian -4 34 GC Stärk-Ansfelden 

9 ZINHOBLER Franz -4 34 GC Wels 

10 KIRCHNER Harald -10 34 Golfclub Schönfeld " Neun " 

11 WAGNER MARKUS -10 33 Golfclub Herzog Tassilo 

12 RECHBERGER Franz -7 33 GC Donau 

13 BARGFRIEDER Thomas -16 33 GC Donau 

14 MACK Peter -12 33 GC Donau 

15 ROCHELT Roland -16 32 GC Linz - St. Florian 

16 DAMETZ MANFRED -15 32 GC Stärk-Linz 

17 GATTRINGER Josef -5 31 GC Donau 

18 WILDNER Bernhard -12 31 GC Donau 

19 ROCK CHRISTIAN -19 31 Colony Club Gutenhof 

20 WUSCHKO Gerhard -15 30 Golfpark Böhmerwald 

21 FOURNIER Andreas -14 30 GC Stärk-Linz 

22 AUSTERHUBER GÜNTER -14 30 Golf Club Kremstal 

23 FROSCHAUER Florian -13 30 GC Donau 

24 BREITWIESER GÜNTER JOSEF -19 29 CELTIC GOLF COURSE- SCHÄRDING 

25 STÄRK SONJA -11 29 GC Stärk-Ansfelden 

26 FRITZ Hans Eduard -7 29 GC Donau 

27 LICHTENSCHEIN Renate -17 28 GC Donau 

28 GARTNER KARL -16 28 GC Stärk-Linz 

29 HÖNIG MANFRED -16 27 Golfclub Herzog Tassilo 

30 KURZ Victor -19 27 GC Donau 

31 DANNINGER Markus -9 27 Golfpark Böhmerwald 

32 HOUSKA Franz -18 27 Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz 

33 IRMANN ANGELIKA -19 26 Golfclub Herzog Tassilo 

34 WEICHSELBAUM Martina -18 26 GC Donau 

35 WURM Elfriede -19 24 GC Donau 

36 MAUREDER Horst -16 24 Golf Club Kremstal 

37 LEITNER SEN. Josef -14 22 GC Donau 

38 KRÖLL Ernst -20 21 Golfclub Urslautal 

39 FRANK GERHARD -10 19 Golfpark Metzenhof 

40 STEININGER GERHARD -15 17 GC St.Oswald-Freistadt 

41 HACKL Gerald -16 16 Golf Club Kremstal 
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Gruppe B 
Ran

g Name HCP Netto Heimatclub 

1 KOLL Stefan -29 39 GC Donau 
2 DAFERNER KARL-PETER -27 38 Golfclub Lengenfeld 
3 HAUHART FRANZ -21 36 GC Stärk-Ansfelden 
4 GAHLEITNER Peter -22 36 GC Golfacademy Seefeld 
5 PUCHNER Johannes -29 35 Golfclub SternGartl 
6 HUBER Christine -24 34 GC Donau 
7 WIMMER WOLFGANG K. -30 32 Golfpark Metzenhof 
8 KRENAUER Richard -21 29 GC Donau 
9 HENDORFER Ingeborg -26 29 GC Donau 

10 FERSTL Andreas -22 29 Golfclub Traunsee 
11 STEININGER Wolfgang -27 28 Golf- und Landclub Bayerwald e.V. 
12 KUGELGRUBER Gerhard -27 28 Golfpark Metzenhof 
13 KAISER Hermann -22 27 GC Stärk-Ansfelden 
14 KOLL Erwin -22 27 GC Donau 
15 HUBMANN WERNER -27 27 GC Liebenau 
16 KAISER REGINA -27 24 GC Donau 
17 WEYERMÜLLER Franz -29 23 GC Stärk-Linz 
18 POLLHAMMER GÜNTER -26 23 GC Linz - St. Florian 
19 PERNECKER Franz -22 16 GC Donau 

 
 



OÖ. POLIZEI LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT GOLF 2012OÖ. POLIZEI LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT GOLF 2012OÖ. POLIZEI LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT GOLF 2012OÖ. POLIZEI LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT GOLF 2012    

05.06.2012 05.06.2012 05.06.2012 05.06.2012 ----    GC DONAUGC DONAUGC DONAUGC DONAU    / Feldkirchen/ Feldkirchen/ Feldkirchen/ Feldkirchen    

    

POLIZEIPOLIZEIPOLIZEIPOLIZEI    SIEGER POLIZEISIEGER POLIZEISIEGER POLIZEISIEGER POLIZEI    GÄSTEGÄSTEGÄSTEGÄSTE    

    

Gruppe C 
Rang Name HCP Netto Heimatclub 

1 SCHOBER FRANZ -38 38 Golf Club Bergergut 
2 KOSIK Jasmin -32 37 GC Stärk-Linz 
3 AMTMANN Josef -32 36 GC Donau 
4 EGLE Karina -49 35 GC Donau 
5 HEGER Johannes -38 31 GC Donau 
6 LEOPOLD Helmut -48 30 GC Stärk-Linz 
7 PIRNGRUBER Franz -37 29 GC Donau 
8 WINKLER Wolfgang -40 29 GC Donau 
9 JANSCHITZ Monika -32 27 Gailtalgolf Kärnten 

10 WEYERMÜLLER Hermine -38 27 GC Stärk-Linz 
11 SCHARTMÜLLER Josef -38 24 Golfpark Metzenhof 
12 KÖNIGSTORFER Maria -44 24 GC Donau 

 
 


